
Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

17 

67 

86 

28 

59 

41 

47 

28 

Name 

Bradly Jacks 

Rich Alten 

Rich Bowen 

Thierry Bousquet 

Ron Martin 

Don Robinson 

Bernie Lacotta 

Thierry Bousquet 

Class 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

7 

Diff 

2.002 

2.831 

8.613 

11.996 

30.537 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:41.582 

14:43.584 

14:44.413 

14:50.195 

14:53.578 

15:12.119 

6:43.324 

Best Tm 

54.623 

54.575 

54.621 

54.831 

55.010 

55.354 

55.088 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/14/2020 1:00:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.002 

Avg. Speed 

42.469 

Best Lap Tm 

54.575 

Best Speed 

42.877 

Best Lap by 

67 - Rich Alten 

 

Summer #3 

LO206 Master 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:42:22 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

6/13/2020 13:52 


