

Summer #3 Sorted on Laps

LO206 Master

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles

Main

6/13/2020 13:52

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:42:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Status	Addl2
LO206 N	1ast								
1	17	Bradly Jacks	LO206 Mast	16		14:41.582	54.623		
2	67	Rich Alten	LO206 Mast	16	2.002	14:43.584	54.575		
3	86	Rich Bowen	LO206 Mast	16	2.831	14:44.413	54.621		
4	28	Thierry Bousquet	LO206 Mast	16	8.613	14:50.195	54.831		
5	59	Ron Martin	LO206 Mast	16	11.996	14:53.578	55.010		
6	41	Don Robinson	LO206 Mast	16	30.537	15:12.119	55.354		
Not class	sified								
DNF	47	Bernie Lacotta	LO206 Mast	7	DNF	6:43.324	55.088		
DNF	28	Thierry Bousquet	LO206 Mast		DNF				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.002	42.469	54.575	42.877	67 - Rich Alten
Chief of Timing & Scoring M.	egan			Orhits

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA